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#EHNo. 61 &F 4x200m 29 Y—1)L— R
BAZ42 7:48.96 Et+EFSH. IBEF. BF B, KB &Kk AKX (2018)
Bk 8:01.38 B BR. BE OB, ZF TE. ME HEW AKX (2022)
=Lk 8:08.99 FHH - K- AIE - FHEE 3T % K B (2022)
IHiZEC 8% 8:45.98
B8R #8/K F—L% 2HFE RT.) FOER SRz
50m 100m 150m 200m BA
1 1/4 X BR-mEBRZEER B 8:17. 83 [HZE/H 16/16
B =T =3 (0.64) 29.46  1:01.41  1:34.29  2:05.80  2:05.80
hH XEB 52 (+0.31) 27.79 59.27  1:31.40  2:03.27  4:09.07
B E£= =1 (+0.38) 28.87  1:00.71  1:33.06 2:04.60 6:13.67
L:2) ®wE 52 (- ) 27.78 58.98  1:31.43  2:04.16  8:17.83
2 1/5 K M-BEXKILES =25 8:22. 22 [HZEH 14/14
HAMER =2 (0.70) 29.38  1:01.60  1:34.94  2:06.74  2:06.74
L BE =3 (+0.13) 27.70 58.77  1:30.49  2:02.26  4:09.00
YEI ETE =2  (+0.08) 28.48  1:00.48  1:33.31  2:06.02  6:15.02
Al Ei= =1 (+0.57) 29.16  1:01.40  1:34.43  2:07.20  8:22.22
3 1/6 X Br-PKEER = 8:24. 46 HZEmg 12/12
/KX =ED &1 (0.71) 28.74  1:00.04  1:32.34  2:03.78  2:03.78
BIH e &1 (+0.53) 29.64  1:01.92  1:34.16  2:06.51  4:10.29
AR &4 &2  (+0.33) 28.93  1:01.56  1:35.28  2:08.22  6:18.51
Aix FHE 22 (- ) 29.05 1:01.23  1:34.16  2:05.95  8:24.46
4 1/8 B [E-BAEZHE =15 8:27.10 IHZEm 10/10
BH O WME =1 (0.67) 29.60  1:01.20 1:34.49  2:06.56  2:06.56
FER BEE =23  (+0.47) 29.32  1:01.40 1:34.30 2:05.28  4:11.84
B EE =3  (+0.43) 28.54  1:00.89 1:34.34  2:06.70  6:18.54
B R =1 (+0.53) 29.67  1:02.33  1:36.16  2:08.56  8:27.10
5 1/1 X WR-KEERERE =153 8:29. 58 IHZ=RK 8/8
Xx& =5 =3 0.70) 29.90  1:01.58  1:34.54  2:05.99  2:05.99
ARARE =1 +0. 22) 29.53  1:01.76  1:34.78  2:07.08  4:13.07
S INE 52 +0.42) 30.20  1:02.48  1:35.44  2:08.45  6:21.52
IO 23 =3 (+0.09) 28.49  1:00.88  1:34.66  2:08.06  8:29.58
6 1/7 KX Br-T2XH = 8:30. 27 IHZEwg 6/6
NI ER =1 (0.69) 29.21  1:01.20 1:34.49  2:05.79  2:05.79
FREF  FIK a1 (+0.44) 29.39  1:02.18  1:36.15  2:09.99  4:15.78
ff EBEF 52 (- ) 29.74  1:03.00  1:37.19  2:10.23  6:26.01
Ly BRYE a1 (- ) 29.04  1:01.14  1:34.01  2:04.26  8:30.27
17 1/2 B E-#F%H =5 8:31.91 IHZEmg 4/4
LEHMNY =3 0.62) 29.17  1:00.85  1:33.25  2:06.03  2:06.03
1t xiE =53 (+0.24) 29.49  1:02.02  1:35.36  2:08.49  4:14.52
EANFE 52 (+0.30) 29.68  1:01.40  1:34.41  2:07.17  6:21.69
BAR RZE a1 (- ) 30.18  1:03.04  1:37.71  2:10.22  8:31.91
8 1/3 = #H; -HEHMHKE B 8:38. 95 [HZER 2/2
=0 1 =2 0. 65) 30.06  1:02.34  1:35.37  2:07.88  2:07.88
BE DR a1 +0. 49) 30.31  1:03.42  1:37.00 2:10.28  4:18.16
E£FAR =52  (+0.42) 29.86  1:02.39  1:35.92  2:09.24  6:27.40
EX KB =3 +0.27) 30.15  1:03.44 1:37.78  2:11.55  8:38.95
9 1/9 W #-=EXHK =R 8:51.53
BEHHPR =1 (0.68) 30.29  1:02.94  1:37.75  2:12.24  2:12.24
A =Xk =2 (+0.34) 30.94  1:05.99  1:41.19  2:15.41  4:27.65
e =4 =2  (+0.36) 30.37  1:03.43  1:38.39  2:12.16  6:39.81
HEP OMTE 52 (- ) 30.20  1:03.53  1:38.14  2:11.72  8:51.53
10 1/0 3 E-Eall =15 9:04. 25
B R AR =2 (0.68) 30.35  1:03.24  1:37.76  2:11.87  2:11.87
mHE R 52 (+0.32) 30.91  1:06.80 1:45.36  2:23.75  4:35.62
Ak BE 52  (+0.25) 30.97  1:05.35  1:40.91  2:15.93  6:51.55
xHE BE =3 (+0.25) 30.56  1:04.03  1:38.77 2:12.70  9:04.25
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